No. |Proposal Number Budget Classification Average |Requested |Cumulative Funding Decision
Score Funding Requested
Funding
1|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0027 |Life Sciences 14.25(149,800.00 149,800.00(Eligible for funding
2|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0016 |Life Sciences 14.10(149,800.00 299,600.00|Eligible for funding
3|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0099 [Life Sciences 13.95(149,999.99 449,599.99|Eligible for funding
4]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0074 |Life Sciences 13.88(149,999.00 599,598.99|Eligible for funding
5|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0106 |Life Sciences 13.88(147,420.00 747,018.99|Eligible for funding
6]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0216 |Life Sciences 13.80{150,000.00 897,018.99|Eligible for funding
7|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0080 |Life Sciences 13.73|136,080.00 1,033,098.99|Eligible for funding
8]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0129 |Life Sciences 13.73|150,000.00 1,183,098.99|Eligible for funding
9]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0132 |Life Sciences 13.73|131,040.00 1,314,138.99|Eligible for funding
10|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0084 |Life Sciences 13.58(149,461.05 1,463,600.04|Below Available Budget
11]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0044 |Life Sciences 13.50(141,120.00 1,604,720.04|Below Available Budget
12|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0073 |Life Sciences 13.50(149,990.40 1,754,710.44|Below Available Budget
13|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0001 |Life Sciences 13.43|149,940.00 1,904,650.44|Below Available Budget
14|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0178 |Life Sciences 13.43|149,835.00 2,054,485.44|Below Available Budget
15|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0026 |Life Sciences 13.20{150,000.00 2,204,485.44|Below Available Budget
16]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0095 |Life Sciences 13.20(148,217.03 2,352,702.47|Below Available Budget
17|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0137 |Life Sciences 13.20{150,000.00 2,502,702.47|Below Available Budget
18|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0054 |Life Sciences 13.13|149,998.80 2,652,701.27|Below Available Budget
19|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0076 |Life Sciences 13.13|149,999.98 2,802,701.25|Below Available Budget
20|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0005 [Life Sciences 13.05(149,520.00 2,952,221.25|Below Available Budget
21|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0163 [Life Sciences 13.05(149,730.00 3,101,951.25|Below Available Budget
22|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0176 [Life Sciences 13.05(149,856.00 3,251,807.25|Below Available Budget
23|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0072 [Life Sciences 12.98(150,000.00 3,401,807.25|Below Available Budget
24|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0156 [Life Sciences 12.90(149,999.99 3,551,807.24|Below Available Budget
25|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0193 [Life Sciences 12.83|150,000.00 3,701,807.24|Below Available Budget
26|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0066 [Life Sciences 12.75(141,120.00 3,842,927.24|Below Available Budget
27|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0068 [Life Sciences 12.68|150,000.00 3,992,927.24|Below Available Budget
28|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0085 [Life Sciences 12.68(149,940.00 4,142,867.24|Below Available Budget
29|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0057 [Life Sciences 12.60{150,000.00 4,292,867.24|Below Available Budget
30|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0110 [Life Sciences 12.60(149,879.70 4,442,746.94Below Available Budget
31|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0045 [Life Sciences 12.53|144,704.00 4,587,450.94 Below Available Budget
32|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0152 [Life Sciences 12.45(149,940.00 4,737,390.94 Below Available Budget
33|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0046 [Life Sciences 12.38(149,989.00 4,887,379.94|Below Available Budget
34|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0069 [Life Sciences 12.38|131,040.00 5,018,419.94|Below Available Budget
35|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0154 [Life Sciences 12.30{150,000.00 5,168,419.94|Below Available Budget
36|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0109 [Life Sciences 12.23|150,000.00 5,318,419.94|Below Available Budget
37|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0179 [Life Sciences 12.23|149,998.00 5,468,417.94|Below Available Budget
38|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0199 [Life Sciences 12.23(149,999.99 5,618,417.93|Below Available Budget
39|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0028 [Life Sciences 12.15{150,000.00 5,768,417.93|Below Available Budget
40]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0087 |Life Sciences 12.00{150,000.00 5,918,417.93|Below Available Budget
41]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0077 |Life Sciences 11.78|131,040.00 6,049,457.93[Not eligible for funding
42]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0120 |Life Sciences 11.70{149,800.00 6,199,257.93|Not eligible for funding
43|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0188 |Life Sciences 11.70{149,940.00 6,349,197.93|Not eligible for funding
44]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0134 |Life Sciences 11.25(146,832.00 6,496,029.93[Not eligible for funding
45]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0139 |Life Sciences 11.25(149,998.80 6,646,028.73[Not eligible for funding
46]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0213 |Life Sciences 11.25(150,000.00 6,796,028.73[Not eligible for funding
47]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0082 |Life Sciences 11.18|149,996.00 6,946,024.73[Not eligible for funding
48]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0211 |Life Sciences 11.18|149,100.00 7,095,124.73[Not eligible for funding
49]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0013 |Life Sciences 11.03|148,400.00 7,243,524.73[Not eligible for funding
50|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0127 [Life Sciences 11.03|149,940.00 7,393,464.73[Not eligible for funding
51|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0219 [Life Sciences 8.48(100,800.00 7,494,264.73[Not eligible for funding
52|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0008 [Life Sciences - 149,999.99|- -
53]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0090 [Life Sciences - 149,999.99|- -
54]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0126 [Life Sciences - 149,993.20|- -
55]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0222 [Life Sciences - 149,996.00|- -
1|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0108 |Physical Sciences and Engineering]  14.78(149,998.80 149,998.80|(Eligible for funding
2|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0111 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.55|149,520.00 299,518.80|Eligible for funding
3|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0104 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.33|149,450.00 448,968.80|Eligible for funding
4|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0148 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.25|150,000.00 598,968.80|Eligible for funding
5|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0192 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.18|149,800.00 748,768.80|Eligible for funding
6|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0060 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.10{150,000.00 898,768.80|Eligible for funding
7|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0035 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.03|150,000.00 1,048,768.80|Eligible for funding
8|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0124 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.03|149,999.99 1,198,768.79|Eligible for funding




9|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0158 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  14.03|150,000.00 1,348,768.79|Eligible for funding

10]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0180 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.88|150,000.00 1,498,768.79|Eligible for funding

11]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0220|Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.80|148,400.00 1,647,168.79|Below Available Budget
12|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0098 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.73|150,000.00 1,797,168.79|Below Available Budget
13|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0143 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.73|149,999.14 1,947,167.93|Below Available Budget
14|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0165 |Physical Sciences and Engineering|  13.73 149.45 1,947,317.38|Below Available Budget
15|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0208 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.73|133,000.00 2,080,317.38|Below Available Budget
16]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0037 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.65|150,000.00 2,230,317.38|Below Available Budget
17|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0059 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.65|117,600.00 2,347,917.38|Below Available Budget
18|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0136 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.65|150,000.00 2,497,917.38|Below Available Budget
19]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0128 |Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.58|149,450.00 2,647,367.38|Below Available Budget
20|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0164 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.58|107,040.00 2,754,407.38|Below Available Budget
21|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0056 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.50|150,000.00 2,904,407.38|Below Available Budget
22|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0086 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  13.43|144,901.40 3,049,308.78|Below Available Budget
23|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0047 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.35|147,840.00 3,197,148.78|Below Available Budget
24|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0135 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.35/150,000.00 3,347,148.78|Below Available Budget
25|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0167 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  13.35|149,999.92 3,497,148.70|Below Available Budget
26|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0185 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  13.28|149,998.80 3,647,147.50|Below Available Budget
27|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0198 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  13.28|149,773.40 3,796,920.90|Below Available Budget
28|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0204 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  13.28|140,000.00 3,936,920.90|Below Available Budget
29|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0025 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.20/150,000.00 4,086,920.90(Below Available Budget
30|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0067 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.20|150,000.00 4,236,920.90(Below Available Budget
31|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0186 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.20/133,039.20 4,369,960.10(Below Available Budget
32|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0103 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  13.13|149,940.00 4,519,900.10(Below Available Budget
33|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0215 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.13|150,000.00 4,669,900.10(Below Available Budget
34|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0063 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.05|150,000.00 4,819,900.10(Below Available Budget
35|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0149 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  13.05|150,000.00 4,969,900.10(Below Available Budget
36|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0150 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  12.98|150,000.00 5,119,900.10|Below Available Budget
37|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0011 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.90|149,923.20 5,269,823.30|Below Available Budget
38|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0151 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  12.90|149,996.00 5,419,819.30|Below Available Budget
39|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0088 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.83|149,520.00 5,569,339.30|Below Available Budget
40]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0105 |Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.83(149,989.00 5,719,328.30|Below Available Budget
41]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0114 |Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.83(149,898.00 5,869,226.30|Below Available Budget
42]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0115 |Physical Sciences and Engineering] 12.83(148,960.00 6,018,186.30|Below Available Budget
43]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0172 |Physical Sciences and Engineering] 12.83(147,392.00 6,165,578.30|Below Available Budget
44]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0189 |Physical Sciences and Engineering] 12.83(125,216.00 6,290,794.30|Below Available Budget
45]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0162 |Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.75(150,000.00 6,440,794.30|Below Available Budget
46]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0160 |Physical Sciences and Engineering] 12.68(114,478.00 6,555,272.30|Below Available Budget
47]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0118 |Physical Sciences and Engineering] 12.60(150,000.00 6,705,272.30|Below Available Budget
48]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0166 |Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.60(149,520.00 6,854,792.30|Below Available Budget
49]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0031 |Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.53(145,600.00 7,000,392.30|Below Available Budget
50|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0051 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.45|149,940.00 7,150,332.30|Below Available Budget
51|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0097 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  12.45|150,000.00 7,300,332.30|Below Available Budget
52|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0123 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  12.45|150,000.00 7,450,332.30|Below Available Budget
53|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0221 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.45|147,000.00 7,597,332.30|Below Available Budget
54]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0233 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.45|149,856.00 7,747,188.30|Below Available Budget
55]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0022 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.38|149,800.00 7,896,988.30|Below Available Budget
56|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0194 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  12.15]|149,800.00 8,046,788.30(Below Available Budget
57|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0039 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  12.00|150,000.00 8,196,788.30(Below Available Budget
58|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0036 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  11.85|149,940.00 8,346,728.30|Not eligible for funding
59|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0116 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  11.78|149,765.00 8,496,493.30|Not eligible for funding
60]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0012 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  11.55|150,000.00 8,646,493.30|Not eligible for funding
61|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0091 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  11.55|149,961.00 8,796,454.30|Not eligible for funding
62|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0140 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]l  11.55|149,721.60 8,946,175.90|Not eligible for funding
63|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0190 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  11.48|147,392.00 9,093,567.90|Not eligible for funding
64|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0209 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  11.40|144,704.00 9,238,271.90|Not eligible for funding
65|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0130 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  11.33|150,000.00 9,388,271.90|Not eligible for funding
66|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0113 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  11.03|149,730.00 9,538,001.90|Not eligible for funding
67|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0125 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  11.03|149,992.92 9,687,994.82|Not eligible for funding
68|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0226 [Physical Sciences and Engineering]  10.65|149,777.60 9,837,772.42|Not eligible for funding
69|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0217 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  10.58|149,998.80 9,987,771.22|Not eligible for funding
70]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0009 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  10.35/149,800.00| 10,137,571.22|Not eligible for funding
71]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0029 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  10.28|149,940.00| 10,287,511.22|Not eligible for funding
72|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0093 [Physical Sciences and Engineeringl  10.28|149,998.80| 10,437,510.02|Not eligible for funding
73|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0075 [Physical Sciences and Engineering 9.98|150,000.00{ 10,587,510.02(Not eligible for funding
74]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0058 [Physical Sciences and Engineering 9.60|150,000.00{ 10,737,510.02(Not eligible for funding




75|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0083 [Physical Sciences and Engineering 9.45]149,940.00 10,887,450.02(Not eligible for funding
76]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0170 [Physical Sciences and Engineering 9.30|149,996.00 11,037,446.02(Not eligible for funding
77]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0018 [Physical Sciences and Engineering 8.25|149,675.02| 11,187,121.04(Not eligible for funding
78]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0107 [Physical Sciences and Engineering|- 139,994.40(- -
79]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0171 [Physical Sciences and Engineering|- 150,000.00(- -
80]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0191 |Physical Sciences and Engineering|- 149,450.00(- -
81|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0196 |Physical Sciences and Engineering|- 149,548.00(- -
82|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0206 |Physical Sciences and Engineering|- 149,681.78|- -
83|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0207 |Physical Sciences and Engineering|- 149,800.00(- -
1|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0182 |Social Sciences and Humanities 14.33(119,999.00 119,999.00(Eligible for funding
2|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0121 [Social Sciences and Humanities 14.18(119,999.60 239,998.60|Eligible for funding
3|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0014 [Social Sciences and Humanities 14.10{119,985.60 359,984.20|Eligible for funding
4]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0019 |Social Sciences and Humanities 14.10{119,999.00 479,983.20|Eligible for funding
5|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0242 [Social Sciences and Humanities 14.10| 48,000.00 527,983.20|Eligible for funding
6]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0202 [Social Sciences and Humanities 14.03|119,985.60 647,968.80|Eligible for funding
7|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0183 [Social Sciences and Humanities 13.88(119,999.00 767,967.80|Eligible for funding
8]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0205 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.88| 96,096.00 864,063.80|Eligible for funding
9]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0102 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.80(116,370.80 980,434.60|Eligible for funding
10JPOST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0043 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.65(119,280.00 1,099,714.60|Below Available Budget
11]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0112 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.65(119,280.00 1,218,994.60|Below Available Budget
12]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0038 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.43(119,999.60 1,338,994.20|Below Available Budget
13]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0048 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.35(119,930.16 1,458,924.36|Below Available Budget
14]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0052 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.35(119,280.00 1,578,204.36|Below Available Budget
15]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0181 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.35(119,994.00 1,698,198.36|Below Available Budget
16]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0146 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.28(119,999.99 1,818,198.35|Below Available Budget
17]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0159 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.28(119,875.00 1,938,073.35|Below Available Budget
18]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0062 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.20(119,674.81 2,057,748.16|Below Available Budget
19]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0210 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.13{119,910.00 2,177,658.16|Below Available Budget
20]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0117 |Social Sciences and Humanities 13.05(119,980.00 2,297,638.16|Below Available Budget
21|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0141 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.98(119,528.50 2,417,166.66|Below Available Budget
22|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0003 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.90(119,999.99 2,537,166.65|Below Available Budget
23|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0142 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.90(119,095.20 2,656,261.85|Below Available Budget
24|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0032 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.83(119,701.40 2,775,963.25|Below Available Budget
25]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0089 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.75(119,658.00 2,895,621.25|Below Available Budget
26]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0195 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.75(119,000.00 3,014,621.25|Below Available Budget
27|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0201 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.60{119,999.60 3,134,620.85|Below Available Budget
28|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0133 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.45(119,999.60 3,254,620.45|Below Available Budget
29]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0153 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.45| 96,000.00 3,350,620.45|Below Available Budget
30|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0100|Social Sciences and Humanities 12.30{100,000.00 3,450,620.45|Below Available Budget
31|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0200 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.30{119,840.00 3,570,460.45|Below Available Budget
32|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0017 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.23(119,999.60 3,690,460.05|Below Available Budget
33|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0243 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.15| 98,000.00 3,788,460.05|Below Available Budget
34|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0138 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.00{119,952.00 3,908,412.05|Below Available Budget
35|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0168 |Social Sciences and Humanities 12.00{119,999.60 4,028,411.65|Below Available Budget
36|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0184 |Social Sciences and Humanities 11.85(119,289.80 4,147,701.45|Not eligible for funding
37|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0070|Social Sciences and Humanities 11.78[119,999.60 4,267,701.05|Not eligible for funding
38|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0049 |Social Sciences and Humanities 11.63|119,095.20 4,386,796.25|Not eligible for funding
39]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0061 |Social Sciences and Humanities 11.48(119,999.99 4,506,796.24|Not eligible for funding
40|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0065 [Social Sciences and Humanities 11.40| 90,300.00 4,597,096.24|Not eligible for funding
41|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0033 [Social Sciences and Humanities 11.33{119,000.00 4,716,096.24|Not eligible for funding
42|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0096 [Social Sciences and Humanities 11.10{119,000.00 4,835,096.24|Not eligible for funding
43|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0227 [Social Sciences and Humanities 11.10| 97,574.40 4,932,670.64|Not eligible for funding
44|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0235 [Social Sciences and Humanities 11.03|119,992.77 5,052,663.41|Not eligible for funding
45|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0214 [Social Sciences and Humanities 10.35(120,000.00 5,172,663.41|Not eligible for funding
46|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0225 [Social Sciences and Humanities 10.05| 90,000.00 5,262,663.41|Not eligible for funding
47|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0197 [Social Sciences and Humanities 9.08(119,999.60 5,382,663.01|Not eligible for funding
48|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0131 [Social Sciences and Humanities 8.78(119,988.40 5,502,651.41|Not eligible for funding
49|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0174 [Social Sciences and Humanities 7.881119,679.00 5,622,330.41|Not eligible for funding
50|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0071 |Social Sciences and Humanities 7.581119,999.60 5,742,330.01|Not eligible for funding
51|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0224 |Social Sciences and Humanities 7.581118,900.60 5,861,230.61[Not eligible for funding
52|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0094 |Social Sciences and Humanities 3.15/120,000.00 5,981,230.61|Not eligible for funding
53]|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0155 |Social Sciences and Humanities |- 119,999.60|- -
54]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0157 |Social Sciences and Humanities |- 50,400.00(- -
55]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0228 |Social Sciences and Humanities |- 119,648.26|- -
56]POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0231 |Social Sciences and Humanities |- 119,956.48|- -
57|POST-DOC/0925 - ROandOther/0232 |Social Sciences and Humanities |- 119,995.88|- -




